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Say-Say My Name
GROIN GRABBING GREATNESS
Hail Mary

High Octane
FunkPhenomenon

Fly Guy

Down & Outs

The Disappointments
2000 Mules / Top Dog
Tripjeezy

Prestige Worldwide
Gotham Smashmouth

PTS
1108.35
1087.50
1058.85
1029.70
1019.65

979.70
976.20
968.65
955.25
898.05
851.90
832.60
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BEHIND

-20.85
-49.50
-78.65
-88.70
-128.65
-132.15
-139.70
-153.10
-210.30
-256.45
-275.75

OPT

MER
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